Specification Sheet:
T8 SEPLV LED External-Driver Tubes
Indoor
177 Broad Street, 12th Floor, Stamford, CT 06901     T – 877 578 2536     rvlti.com
SS063_01_20170612
Specification Sheet: T8 SEPLV LED External-Driver Tubes
For more information, visit rvlti.com or call 877-578-2536.Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc.
177 Broad Street · 12th Floor · Stamford, CT 06901

(Kit: 1,208 x 3) 140 80 170 50,000 -4 to 113 •
2-foot 9W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Four-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-24-9-N-30-4 202423-111 36
Kit: (9 x 4) Nano G13 120-277 3000 5,040
(Kit: 1,260 x 4) 140 80 170 50,000 -4 to 113 •
SEPLVED-24-9-N-35-4 202423-112 36
Kit: (9 x 4) Nano G13 120-277 3500 5,040
(Kit: 1,260 x 4) 140 80 170 50,000 -4 to 113 •
SEPLVED-24-9-N-40-4 202423-113 36
Kit: (9 x 4) Nano G13 120-277 4000 5,040
(Kit: 1,260 x 4) 140 80 170 50,000 -4 to 113 •
SEPLVED-24-9-N-50-4 202423-115 36
Kit: (9 x 4) Nano G13 120-277 5000 5,040
(Kit: 1,260 x 4) 140 80 170 50,000 -4 to 113 •
4-foot 16.5W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Single-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-30-1 204420-111 16.5
(Kit: 16.5 x 1) Nano G13 120-277 3000 2,300
(Kit: 2,300 x 1) 140 80 170 50,000 -4 to 113 •
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-35-1 204420-112 16.5
(Kit: 16.5 x 1) Nano G13 120-277 3500 2,300
(Kit: 2,300 x 1) 140 80 170 50,000 -4 to 113 •
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-40-1 204420-113 16.5
(Kit: 16.5 x 1) Nano G13 120-277 4000 2,300
(Kit: 2,300 x 1) 140 80 170 50,000 -4 to 113 •
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-50-1 204420-115 16.5
(Kit: 16.5 x 1) Nano G13 120-277 5000 2,300
(Kit: 2,300 x 1) 140 80 170 50,000 -4 to 113 •
4-foot 16.5W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Two-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-30-2 204421-111 33

SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-50-4 204423-115 66
(Kit: 16.5 x 4) Nano G13 120-277 5000 9,200
(Kit: 2,300 x 4) 140 80 170 50,000 -4 to 113 •
Product is DLC listed.
* Note: External-Driver SEPLV T8 tube-lamp kits must be ordered in full case quantities: 12 kits per case for the one-, two-, and three-tube kits; and 8 kits per case for the four-tube kits. For more
information, please contact your Revolution Lighting sales representative.
SS063_01_20170612
Specification Sheet: T8 SEPLV LED External-Driver Tubes
For more information, visit rvlti.com or call 877-578-2536.Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc.
177 Broad Street · 12th Floor · Stamford, CT 06901
Copyright 2017 Revolution Lighting. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
PHYSICAL DATA
Catalog No. Product SKU No. Product Dimensions† (in.) Product Weight† (lb)
2-foot 9W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Single-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-24-9-N-30-1 202420-111 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-35-1 202420-112 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-40-1 202420-113 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-50-1 202420-115 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
2-foot 9W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Two-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-24-9-N-30-2 202421-111 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-35-2 202421-112 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-40-2 202421-113 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-50-2 202421-115 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
2-foot 9W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Three-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-24-9-N-30-3 202422-111 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-35-3 202422-112 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-40-3 202422-113 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-50-3 202422-115 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
2-foot 9W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Four-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-24-9-N-30-4 202423-111 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-35-4 202423-112 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-40-4 202423-113 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
SEPLVED-24-9-N-50-4 202423-115 24L x 1 Dia. 0.16
4-foot 16.5W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Single-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-30-1 204420-111 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-35-1 204420-112 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-40-1 204420-113 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-50-1 204420-115 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
4-foot 16.5W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Two-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-30-2 204421-111 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-35-2 204421-112 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-40-2 204421-113 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-50-2 204421-115 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
4-foot 16.5W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Three-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-30-3 204422-111 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-35-3 204422-112 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-40-3 204422-113 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-50-3 204422-115 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
4-foot 16.5W Low-Voltage Single-End-Power External-Driver LED Tube, Four-Tube Kit
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-30-4 204423-111 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-35-4 204423-112 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-40-4 204423-113 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
SEPLVED-48-16.5-N-50-4 204423-115 48L x 1 Dia. 0.30
† Note: Product dimensions and weights are for individual LED tube lamps; they do not include the driver.